
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - DAYTONA SPORTBIKE PRACTICE 1

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 6 OF 18 - MAY 14-16, 2010

AMA Pro Daytona SportBike presented by AMSOIL

WEST COAST MOTO JAM

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

6 T. Aquino  1137.2441

1 D. Eslick  1737.3222

36 M. Cardenas  1437.4023

8 J. Herrin  1537.4354

2 D. Westby  2237.4545

15 S. Rapp  1037.7436

57 C. West  1737.8047

30 B. Fong  1137.9738

4 C. Seller  1938.0399

55 C. Fillmore  1338.17010

139 L. Hale  638.20211

54 P. Jacobsen  1638.67912

60 M. Beck  1138.72013

80 S. Bonsey  1238.74714

46 T. Odom  638.78815

82 E. Edwards  638.82716

16 R. Wikle  1138.82717

714 G. Santacoloma  839.04118

73 S. Ferreira  939.30519

32 S. Villa  939.49820

62 S. Summers  939.68421

7 F. Amantini  939.82622

121 B. Pinkstaff  1139.88523

89 C. Yates  639.95824

26 T. Rich  840.45125

122 M. Presting  940.52426

68 K. Boisvert  1240.62927

181 C. Mason  840.65628

13 M. Paris  1940.67729

313 T. Jones  540.73630

444 O. Covarrubias  1540.86531

153 T. Heard  2041.41732

808 J. Ruess  1741.77433

806 R. McDaniel  742.46534

149 H. Crow  1644.57735

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 S. Rapp  834.2181

8 J. Herrin  1934.2332

6 T. Aquino  1534.3053

1 D. Eslick  1734.3214

2 D. Westby  2234.3395

36 M. Cardenas  1434.4456

139 L. Hale  634.5957

57 C. West  1534.7018

55 C. Fillmore  1334.7699

30 B. Fong  834.77510

4 C. Seller  1934.78911

82 E. Edwards  634.93012

60 M. Beck  1435.11113

54 P. Jacobsen  1335.36814

80 S. Bonsey  1135.42315

46 T. Odom  835.66516

16 R. Wikle  835.69717

714 G. Santacoloma  1535.71318

7 F. Amantini  1335.76319

73 S. Ferreira  1335.87620

32 S. Villa  835.95421

121 B. Pinkstaff  1136.40822

62 S. Summers  936.41223

89 C. Yates  1536.45424

26 T. Rich  1036.51125

122 M. Presting  936.55726

181 C. Mason  636.56627

444 O. Covarrubias  1636.71928

68 K. Boisvert  1236.78729

808 J. Ruess  1337.18230

13 M. Paris  2137.19031

313 T. Jones  537.30432

153 T. Heard  1637.68033

806 R. McDaniel  738.58734

149 H. Crow  1540.32535

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 M. Beck  823.0301

139 L. Hale  1027.7682

6 T. Aquino  1127.8133

36 M. Cardenas  1727.8584

2 D. Westby  2227.9265

15 S. Rapp  1527.9356

8 J. Herrin  1528.1837

1 D. Eslick  1528.1918

55 C. Fillmore  1328.4559

4 C. Seller  1628.56210

57 C. West  1528.59911

54 P. Jacobsen  1928.62312

16 R. Wikle  1828.71913

82 E. Edwards  1228.77114

30 B. Fong  828.89215

80 S. Bonsey  1228.90716

32 S. Villa  729.06017

46 T. Odom  629.31418

7 F. Amantini  1229.32119

714 G. Santacoloma  1629.45620

73 S. Ferreira  629.63621

89 C. Yates  1429.81922

121 B. Pinkstaff  1030.08023

26 T. Rich  1030.17524

181 C. Mason  1030.22025

62 S. Summers  1230.22626

808 J. Ruess  1330.36927

122 M. Presting  930.46028

13 M. Paris  1730.54729

68 K. Boisvert  1230.59130

313 T. Jones  730.69931

444 O. Covarrubias  1030.72232

153 T. Heard  1830.74433

806 R. McDaniel  531.90834

149 H. Crow  1433.06735

May 14, 2010 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services18:43:47


